
The Institute of Bankers, Bangladesh (IBB)
Banking Professional Examination, Exam: October 2025

AIBB Subject Wise Pass

Rajshahi Krishi Unnayan Bank

Sl No Roll No Enrollment No Subjects Passed

1 200287 0000232620 AM, GFI

2 200444 0000124392 GFI

3 200539 0000104686 GFI

4 200672 0000252624 AM, GFI

5 200908 0000162353 AM, GFI, ICTFI

6 200945 0000135442 RMFI

7 201019 0000273361 FCC

8 201053 0000238022 RMFI

9 201449 0000205167 AM, GFI, ICTFI, TFFE

10 201733 0000247900 COM

11 202156 0000236683 AM, COM, GFI, ICTFI

12 202184 0000242705 COM

13 202333 0000293464 FCC, GFI

14 202362 0000236324 GFI

15 202371 0000247673 AM, ICTFI

16 202802 0000159468 COM

17 202855 0000239569 GFI

18 202997 0000306629 COM, GFI, ICTFI, MBFS, RMFI, TFFE

19 203121 0000268180 COM, ICTFI

20 203213 0000263606 RMFI

21 203266 0000243754 COM

22 203505 0000223828 COM, GFI

23 203508 0000235485 AM, GFI

24 203675 0000149091 GFI

25 203676 0000148759 GFI

26 203688 0000275826 AM, GFI, RMFI

27 203701 0000286723 TFFE

28 203908 0000187838 ICTFI

29 203911 0000209668 SBB

30 203976 0000300844 AM, GFI, ICTFI, RMFI

31 204041 0000222932 RMFI

32 204195 0000252583 COM, FCC, GFI, ICTFI

33 204196 0000304402 COM, FCC, GFI, ICTFI, RMFI

34 204227 0000272262 GFI

35 204347 0000148586 GFI

36 204451 0000247564 RMFI

37 204570 0000235483 RMFI

38 204827 0000302003 AM, COM, GFI, ICTFI, RMFI

39 204947 0000246132 AM, COM, ICTFI

40 205003 0000250627 RMFI

41 205031 0000235470 GFI

42 205052 0000260315 GFI, TFFE

43 205186 0000313816 COM, RMFI

44 205294 0000309155 COM, GFI, RMFI, TFFE

45 205442 0000231755 GFI

46 205543 0000088722 GFI, RMFI

47 205581 0000267981 AM

48 205594 0000268078 AM

49 205811 0000201308 AM, GFI
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50 205818 0000226214 AM

51 205830 0000209460 AM, GFI

52 205873 0000241669 GFI

53 205892 0000266824 GFI, ICTFI

54 205937 0000209479 TFFE

55 206780 0000229386 COM, GFI

56 206816 0000234208 AM, GFI, TFFE

57 207031 0000301031 GFI

58 207097 0000266072 GFI

59 207170 0000289833 TFFE

60 207483 0000124742 GFI

61 207653 0000187672 AM, GFI, RMFI

62 207724 0000236688 RMFI

63 208492 0000221315 COM

64 208499 0000234450 TFFE

65 208911 0000226854 AM

66 209070 0000252560 ICTFI

67 209077 0000229536 AM, GFI, TFFE

68 209202 0000275796 ICTFI

69 209329 0000232020 GFI

70 209394 0000228323 COM, ICTFI

71 209938 0000313012 AM, COM, GFI, ICTFI, RMFI, TFFE

72 210237 0000273623 FCC

73 210281 0000288384 GFI, ICTFI, TFFE

74 210347 0000237945 ICTFI

75 210379 0000257364 TFFE

76 210443 0000276104 AM, GFI, ICTFI

77 210470 0000239727 AM

78 210527 0000176139 TFFE

79 210539 0000295090 AM, RMFI

80 210657 0000237942 TFFE

81 210710 0000261395 RMFI

82 210828 0000272437 AM

83 211021 0000301558 GFI

84 211025 0000253545 AM, GFI

85 211033 0000252666 TFFE

86 211215 0000282354 MBFS

87 211254 0000293166 RMFI

88 211356 0000247669 GFI

89 211461 0000274514 AM, COM

90 211594 0000264880 TFFE

91 211842 0000241665 AM, COM, GFI, RMFI

92 212255 0000148761 ICTFI

93 212514 0000228465 GFI

94 212716 0000187925 GFI

95 213166 0000296542 AM, GFI, TFFE

96 213316 0000294581 GFI, RMFI

97 213409 0000210539 GFI

98 213497 0000300099 GFI, TFFE
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99 213796 0000288333 AM, GFI, ICTFI

100 213797 0000273184 AM, ICTFI

101 214475 0000228048 GFI

102 214726 0000305785 COM, FCC, GFI, ICTFI, RMFI, TFFE

103 214777 0000197434 COM, RMFI

104 214839 0000267068 ICTFI

105 214932 0000225625 SBB

106 215086 0000262524 GFI

107 215341 0000137661 ICTFI

108 215497 0000222933 GFI, ICTFI

109 215672 0000232521 ICTFI

110 215715 0000235273 RMFI

111 215827 0000300139 AM, COM, ICTFI

112 216132 0000215194 AM

113 216143 0000242910 RMFI

114 216371 0000277369 TFFE

115 216503 0000232499 TFFE

116 216606 0000232837 GFI

117 216657 0000252517 GFI, ICTFI

118 216685 0000232683 AM, TFFE

119 216991 0000228344 RMFI

120 217173 0000246330 GFI, RMFI

121 217318 0000215327 TFFE

122 217357 0000211975 TFFE

123 217508 0000132283 AM, RMFI

124 217716 0000259977 COM

125 217727 0000238869 RMFI

126 217859 0000136005 ICTFI

127 217905 0000146283 AM, COM, ICTFI, RMFI, TFFE

128 218153 0000223831 GFI, TFFE

129 218322 0000252483 ICTFI

130 218373 0000283947 COM, GFI

131 218375 0000286630 ICTFI

132 218439 0000133159 ICTFI

133 218700 0000252718 GFI

134 218879 0000232448 ICTFI

135 219274 0000252504 AM

136 219278 0000252505 AM, ICTFI

137 219407 0000225758 COM

138 219503 0000280124 AM, ICTFI, RMFI

139 219637 0000274126 AM

140 219813 0000266153 AM, COM, ICTFI

141 219907 0000307226 COM, ICTFI, RMFI, SBB, TFFE

142 220020 0000263871 ICTFI

143 220078 0000264216 TFFE

144 220114 0000301058 TFFE

145 220480 0000236929 TFFE

146 220502 0000220273 AM, GFI

147 220556 0000201137 GFI
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148 220686 0000184169 ICTFI, RMFI, TFFE

149 220723 0000246127 AM, ICTFI

150 220728 0000257037 ICTFI, TFFE

151 220946 0000295829 ICTFI

152 221048 0000305294 FCC, TFFE

153 221293 0000261891 GFI, ICTFI

154 221365 0000224954 GFI

155 221432 0000267415 ICTFI, MBFS

156 221643 0000234082 COM, ICTFI, RMFI, TFFE


